Touchstone®
WBM760A
DOCSIS® 3.0
Cable Modem
Applications
The Touchstone®
that enables ad
through increase

IEEE 802
WHQL,
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
780145 Touchstone WBM760A/NA DOCSIS 3.
50/60 HZ power supply with 6 foot N
USB Cable, and CD-ROM with user’s g
The capabilities, system requirements and/or compatibility with third-party products described herein are subject to
780142 Touchstone WBM760A/CE DOCSIS 3.0
50/60 Hz power supply with 6 foot CE
USB Cable, and CD-ROM with user’s g
780144 Touchstone WBM760A/KE DOCSIS 3.0
power supply with 6 foot KSC8305 Ko
C-COR®, CHP Max®, Cornerstone®, CXM™, D5™, Digicon®, Flex Max®, Keystone™, MONARCH®, n5™, nABLE™, NSM™, n
PowerSense™, Regal®, ServAssure™, Service Visibility Portal™, TeleWire Supply®, TLX®, Touchstone®, VoiceAssure™, V
trademarks and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either the entities claiming the marks and the
names of others. © Copyright 2009 ARRIS Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in any manner whatsoever with
For more information, contact ARRIS.
dem WBM760A
 +122 (0 to +50)
Non condensing)
+158 (-40 to +70)
7 x 5.9 (18.0 x 4.3 x 15.0) - excluding F-connector